




Memo No. - NPU.R|27a./24 

S. No. 

01 

02 

NILAMBER-PITAMBER UNIVERSITY 

MEDININAGAR, PALAMU -822102 

Anuprash 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Sant Tulsidas College, Rehla, Palamu (Jharkhand) has Temporary 

affiliation since 2010-13 under Nilamber-Pitamber University, Medininagar, Palamu, Jharkhand 

with approval from the Government of Jharkharnd. The following courses are taught in the said 

college as per the approval: 

Name of the course & subject 

Bachelor of Arts programme in 
Major subjects of -

Hindi, English, Geography, 
History, Sociology, Economics, 
Psychology, Political Science, 
Philosophy, Home Science, 

Music, Urdu, Sanskrit, 

Anthropology & Mathematics 
(Total 15 subjects) 

(As per the framework for 
FYUGP) 

Bachelor of Commerce 
programme in Major subjects of 

Accounts with all Groups (As per 
the framework for FYUGP) 

Duration 

04 Years 

04 Years 

Date 

Affiliation 

Permanent/Temporary 

Temporary affiliation 

Temporary aftiliation 

All the programmes are under the framnework ofNEP 2020. 

sglosl2424 

Period of validity 
for the years 

2022-26 
2023-27 

2024-28 

2022-26 

2023-27 

2024-28 

isy Registrar 
Nilamber-Pitamber University 

Palamu 


